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JUGADOR
MIGUEL ANGEL VALDES FERNANDEZ
JOSE MANUEL ALMAGRO PRADO
JOSE GOMEZ GARCIA
JESUS RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN
JAVIER PEREZ GARCIA
JUAN MANUEL MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
RAFAEL PENAS NUNEZ
JOSE LUIS BEJAR GUTIERREZ
ISIDRO MARTINEZ ACOSTA
JORGE DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ
ARTURO ALONSO MORENO
RICARDO MAJO CHECA
JOSE CANAS VASSALLO
PEDRO PABLO PEREZ FERNANDEZ
JORGE ROJAS TAMES
DANIEL FERRERAS NAVARRO
MANUEL TRIANO POUSO
ALFONSO BARDAJI DE LINOS

HANDICAP

16,2
19
23,7
9,3
21,3
21,7
20,9
15,9
26,5
26,2
22,5
23,9
19,7
27
18,2
16,6
28,7
12,7

TOTAL

34
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
29
27
27
25
21
14
11

COLMENAR
VIEJO

Golf Cabanillas



